
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF
UCC; Name= MAGUIRE LEASING CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198805160001
39440

05/16/1988
12:00:00

MAGUIRE
LEASING
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

20 95

198805160001
39420

05/16/1988
12:00:00

MAGUIRE
LEASING
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS

20 96

198805160001
39470

05/16/1988
12:00:00

MAGUIRE
LEASING
CORP

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

IRVING
LEASING
CORP

20 95


