Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Name= MAGUIRE LEASING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198805160001 39440	12:00:00	MAGUIRE LEASING CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	20	95				
198805160001 39420	05/16/1988 12:00:00	MAGUIRE LEASING CORP	Secured party		ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS	20	96				
198805160001 39470	12:00:00	MAGUIRE LEASING CORP		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	IRVING LEASING CORP	20	95				